1
  Initials of the representative of the Applicant organisation:
………………………………………………………………….
This document has been saved on Tuesday, February 24, 2009 - 09:23:00 with the revision number 8  and last printed on Friday, April 03, 2009 11:49:00
EUROPEAN COMMISSION
DIRECTORATE-GENERAL JUSTICE , FREEDOM AND SECURITY
GRANT APPLICATION FORM
CRIMINAL JUSTICE

………………………………………………………………….
This document has been saved on Tuesday, February 24, 2009 - 09:23:00 with the revision number 8  and last printed on Friday, April 03, 2009 11:49:00
1.7.5 Subsidiaries (max 300 characters):
/
1.7.6 Community grants or contracts obtained (as applicant or as partner) by the applicant organisation in the three
previous years from European institutions or agencies:
Year of
award
Community programme in
question / for procurement
contracts name of Unit and DG
Reference number and title of the
operation:
Amount of the contract or
grant (EUR)
2004 AGIS JLS/AGIS/2004/149 56.516,95
2005 AGIS JLS/AGIS/2005/111 56.133,95
2005 AGIS JLS/AGIS/2005/113 60.139,14
2005 AGIS JLS/AGIS/2005/114 59.822,78
2005 AGIS JLS/AGIS/2005/115 59.822,78
2006 AGIS JLS/AGIS/2006/223 70.132,17
1.7.7 Grant applications submitted (or expected to be submitted) by the applicant organisation to European institutions
or agencies in the current year:
Year of
award